SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-24

APRIL 2023
SUN | MON| TUE | WED| THU | FRI | SAT|

Apr 03 (Mon) New Session (23-24)
30 1 Apr 04 (Tue) Mahavir Jayanti
3 4 5 6 7 3 IApr 07 (Fr?) Good Friday '
Apr 14 (Fri)  Ambedkar Jayanti
10/ 111121311415 'Apr 22 (Sat) Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-
16 | 17! 181 19| 20| 21 | 22 Fitar + Maharshi
Parasuram Jayanti
23| 24| 25| 26| 27 | 28 | 29
MAY 2023
» A
3/ 4|5 6
7| 8 10 11|12 | 13| Mo 01 (Mon)
to Summer Vacation
14| 15| 16| 17| 18 | 19 | 20 Jun 15 (Thu)
21 | 22| 23| 24| 25 | 26 | 27
28 | 29| 30| 31
JUNE 2023
- = 3 Jun 15 (Thu) Re-Opening After
Summer Vacation
4 |5 6|7 8 10 | Jun 26 (Mon) I Periodic Test
11| 12| 13| 14| 15|16 | 17 to (Nur. to X+ XI)
Jul 04 (Tue)
18 19| 2021|2223 |24 |
Jun 29 (Thu) Eid-ul-Adha
25| 26| 27 28| 29 | 30
JULY 2023
- 3'1 ° Jul 15 (Sat)  PTM (Nur. to X+XII)
Jul 17 (Mon) Oath Taking
3 4 5 6 7 8 Jul 24 (Mon) | Periodic Test
10 11| 12| 13 | 14 | 15 to (Class X1)
16| 17| 18| 19| 20 | 21 | 22 || 4 28 (Fri)
Jul 29 (Sat) Muharram
23| 24| 25| 26 | 27 | 28 | 29
Holidays Exam Days School Events
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AUGUST 2023

SUN | MON| TUE | WED| THU | FRI | SAT|
1,23 |45

6 7 8 91011 12 Aug 15 (Tue) Independence Day
Aug 31 (Thu) Raksha Bandhan
13|(14| 15| 16| 17| 18 | 19
20| 21| 22| 23|24 |25 | 26
27 | 28| 29| 30| 31
SEPTEMBER 2023 Sep 05 (Tue) Teacher's Day Cele.
O » R Sep 07 (Thu) Janmashtami
Sep 18 (Mon) Term-l Examination
to (Nur. to XII)
3 4 3 6 7 8 ~Sep 30 (Sat)
1011|1213 (14|15 | 16 _ Sep 19 (Tue) Ganesh Chaturthi
Sep 29 (Fri)  Anant Chaturdashi
OCTOBER 2023 | ___|
SUN | MON| TUE | wep| THU | FRi| saT [IECEECZEULCIIEELCUREERL
1 2 3 a 5 6 7| Oct 14 (Sat) PTM (Nur. to XII)
Oct 23 (Mon)
8 9110(11(12 |13 | 14 :
to Dussehra Vacation
15| 16( 17| 18|19 (20| 21 Oct 25 (Wed)
22| 23| 24| 25| 26|27 | 28| oct 28 (Sat) Maharishi Valmiki
Jayanti
29 | 30| 31 |
NOVEMBER 2023 |
2 2 R ; Nov 09 (Thu) Diwali Celebration
3 4 Nov 10 (Fri)
5 6 7 8 9 |10/ 11 to Diwali Vacation
12 [ 13| 14| 15| 16 | 17 | 18 | Nov 14 (Tue)
. Nov 15 (Wed) Tribal Day
19120 21| 2223|2425 Nov 27 (Mon) Guru Nanak Jayanti

26 | 27| 28| 29| 30

Holidays Exam Days

School Events
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DECEMBER 2023 Dec 01 (Fri) |Pre Board
SUN | MON| TUE | WED| THU | FRI | SAT| to (X & XI1)
31 1 2 Dec 12 (Tue)
Dec 16 (Sat) PTM (X & XIlI)
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Dec 20 Wed) Christmas Cele.
10( 11| 12| 13|14 |15 | 16 Dec 21 (Thu) St. Thomas Day
to + Winter Vacation
24 | 25| 26( 27|28 |29 | 30 Dec 30 (Sat)
JANUARY 2024
- = = , Jan 01 (Mon) New Year
3 4 B A Jan 02 (Tue) School .Reopens .
after winter vacation
7 8 910111213 Jan 04 (Mon) Il Periodic Test
14| 15| 16| 17| 18|19 | 20 to (Nur. to IX + X1)+
Jan 26 (Fri) Republic Day
28 | 29| 30| 31
FEBRUARY 2024
- ' A : Feb 05 (Mon) Farewell (XII)
3
Feb 10 (Sat) PTM (Nur. to XI)
41 5/ 6|7 38 10 | feb 26 (Mon) Term i
11| 12| 13| 14| 15|16 | 17 to (Annual Exam)
181 19| 201 21| 22| 23 | 24 Mar 12 (Tue) (Nur. to IX + XI)
25| 26| 27| 28 | 29
MARCH 2024 Mar 08 (Fri)  Shivaratri
0 D R Mar 20 (Wed) PTM (Class IX)
31 Mar 21 (Thu) PTM (Class Xl)
6 Mar 25 (Mon) Holi (Dhulendi)
3 4 5 7 8 Mar 26 (Tue)
10 (11| 12| 13|14 |15 | 16 to PTM (Nur. to VIII)
17 | 18| 19| 20| 21 | 22 | 23 | | Mar 28 (Thu)
Mar 29 (Fri) Good Friday +
241 25| 26| 27|28 |29 | 30 Rang Panchami
Holidays Exam Days School Events




